
-------------

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
 

A.	 Name of Candidate: Rebekah Gaston 

Address: 7th and Walnut 
---------_.._--------_..-_.~--- .----_.--. 

City and Zip Code:_Salina 67401 ~__._. _ COllnty: Saline
 

Office Sou ht: State Representative D·· 69th
lstnct:g	 ----------------------_._--

B. Cbeck only if appropriate: ___ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 20(8) 

l. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 '" 

2.	 Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 5,639.92 

5,639.923. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2)	 .. 

1074.384. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

4565.545. Cash on band at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

G. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 628.12 

0.007. Otber Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. runderstand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

July 26, 2008 

Date	 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 200t 

0.00 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Rebekah Gaston 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

Name and Address 
of Con tributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Givin~ M on 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cherk Loan Other 

Amount of 

Cash, Check, 
Loan or 

Other Receipt 

2/27/08 

3/1/08 

5/20/08 

5/25/08 

5/26/08 

5/31/08 

6/7/08 

John Adams 
911 Barlow Drive 
Salina KS 67401 

Craig Gunther 
502 18th St. 
Valley Falls, KS 66088 

Nisha Naik 
402 N. Gilbert 
Independence MO 64056 

Elizabeth A. Gaston 
5000 Clinton Parkway Apt. 1119 
Lawrence KC 66047 

Marcy Gaston 
PO Box 414961 
Kansas City MO 64141 

Amanda L. Kaschube 
2206 W. Erie, 1F 
Chicago ILL 60612 

Wes Jackson 
2400 E. Water Well Road 
Salina KS 67401 

environmentalist, 
The Land Institute 

$89.00 

$69.00 

$68.92 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

6/7/08 

6/17/08 

6/17/08 

6/18/08 

Bobby Hiebert Jr. 
PO Box 407 
Salina KS 67402 

Robert A. Perney 
129A S. Santa Fe 
Salina KS 67401 

Shirley Jacques 
509 W. Republic 
Salina KS 67401 

Allan White 
112 Neal Court 
Salina KS 67401 

city commissioner, 
auto dealer 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,52692 

Page __~__ oC-l 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Rebekah Gaston 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 

Name aud Address Individual Giviug More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or 
Cuh Check L03" Othcr 

Other Recl'ipt 

William Hensley 
6/18/08 422 E. Pinemeadow Court $100.00 

Andover KS 67002 

Santa Fe Phillies and Subs restaurant 
6/24/08 145 S. Santa Fe $200.00 

Salina KS 67401 

Sarah Shik lawyer 
6/24/08 18 Delaware Sl. $200.00 

Huntington NY 

Jennifer Gaston unemployed 
6/24/08 5079 Windward Point $200.00 

Denver I\JC 28037 

Neustrom & Associates PA lawyer 
6/24/08 118-A S. 7th $100.00 

Salina KS 67401 

Merle & Nancy Hodges 
7/24/08 629 Arrowhead Lane $125.00 

Salina KS 67401 

Neustrom & Associates PA lawyer 
7/24/08 118-A S. 7th $125.00 

Salina KS 67401 

Audrey B. Magana & Asso. PA lawyer 
7/24/08 704 S. Springvalley Road $500.00 

Junction City KS 66441 

Halbrook Law Firm PC 
7/24/08 3500 W. 75th Sl. $100.00 

Prairie Village KC 66208 

Carpenters' District Council labor union Political Fund 
7/24/08 625 W. 39th Sl. $500.00 

Kansas City MO 64111 

Saline County Democrats county central committee 
7/24/08 509 W. Republic $500.00 

Salina KS 67401 

$2,650.00 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Rebekah Gaston 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

7/24/08 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Sheryl Anne Cajanding 
735 S. Hawthorne 
Independence MO 64053 

Occupation & Industry of 
Iudividual Giviug More 

Than$150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cuh Cherk LoAn Othrr 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Rl'ceipt 

$125.00 

$125.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitel11ized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

$4,301.92 

$1,138.00 

$200.00 

$5,639.92 

Page __~ __ ()C_~ 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Rebekah Gaston 

(Name of Candidate) 

Value of 

Date 

List Occupation & 
In-Kind 

of Contributor 
Description of In-KindIndustry for Those GivingName and Add ress 

Contribution 

$150 
Contributionan In-Kind of More Than 

Expenses for candidate 
6/17/08 

Allan White retired audiologist/ 
$152.08 

Salina KS 67401 

Rebekah Gaston Postage; campaign supplies 
candidate 

announcement event 112 Neal Court active duty reserves 

PO Box 1212 $14452 
Salina KS 67402 

Saline County Democrats county central committee metal posts for yard signs 
7/24/08 

7/24/08 

$250.00 

$546.60 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $ I 00) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Un itemized ($ I 00 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

$546.60 

$81.52 

$628.12 

Page 1 of 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Rebekah Gaston 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure
 

Date
 AmonntName and Address 0.' Disbursement 

Kansas Secretary of State candidate filing fee 
$55.00 

Topeka KS 66612 

United States Postal Service PO box rent 
5/15/08 

4/30/08 Memorial Hall, 1st Floor 

$37.00 

Barb Shirley reimburse for purchase of campaign 
6/17/08 671 Highland banners from Sign House $127.05 

Salina KS 67401 

Pronto Print campaign yard signs 
7/23/08 627 E, Crawford $855.33 

Salina KS 67401 

$1,074.38 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

~~~-~-= 

$1,074.38Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

$0.00 

$1,074.38 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Page 0 f I 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Rebekah Gaston 

(Name of Candidate) 

Balance at 

Natu.-e of Account or Loan Payable Close ofDate Name and Address 
Periodor Loan Receivable 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

$0.00 

Page of j 


