KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE JULY 28, 2008 WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNSEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION		
A.	Name of Candidate: Rebekah Gaston		
	Address: 7th and Walnut City and Zip Code: Salina 67401		Saline
		County: District:	
	Office Sought: State Representative	District:	
	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	' 4' D	-m o.ul
В.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 20	,	
	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 2011. Cash on hand at beginning of period	008)	0.00 5,639.92 5,639.92 1074.38
	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2008 through July 24, 20 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	008)	0.00 5,639.92 5,639.92 1074.38

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Rebekah	Gaston
---------	--------

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	,	Ch Appropi		x	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	
2/27/08	John Adams 911 Barlow Drive Salina KS 67401		~				\$89.00
3/1/08	Craig Gunther 502 18th St. Valley Falls, KS 66088			•			\$69.00
5/20/08	Nisha Naik 402 N. Gilbert Independence MO 64056			•			\$68.92
5/25/08	Elizabeth A. Gaston 5000 Clinton Parkway Apt. 1119 Lawrence KC 66047			•			\$100.00
5/26/08	Marcy Gaston PO Box 414961 Kansas City MO 64141			~			\$100.00
5/31/08	Amanda L. Kaschube 2206 W. Erie, 1F Chicago ILL 60612			~			\$100.00
6/7/08	Wes Jackson 2400 E. Water Well Road Salina KS 67401	environmentalist, The Land Institute		~		l	\$500.00
6/7/08	Bobby Hiebert Jr. PO Box 407 Salina KS 67402			~			\$100.00
6/17/08	Robert A. Perney 129A S. Santa Fe Salina KS 67401	city commissioner, auto dealer		~			\$200.00
6/17/08	Shirley Jacques 509 W. Republic Salina KS 67401			~			\$100.00
6/18/08	Allan White 112 Neal Court Salina KS 67401			~			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,526.92

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Rebekah Gaston

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp		x	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	I,oan	Other	
6/18/08	William Hensley 422 E. Pinemeadow Court Andover KS 67002			~			\$100.00
6/24/08	Santa Fe Phillies and Subs 145 S. Santa Fe Salina KS 67401	restaurant		~			\$200.00
6/24/08	Sarah Shik 18 Delaware St. Huntington NY	lawyer		~			\$200.00
6/24/08	Jennifer Gaston 5079 Windward Point Denver NC 28037	unemployed		~			\$200.00
6/24/08	Neustrom & Associates PA 118-A S. 7th Salina KS 67401	lawyer		~			\$100.00
7/24/08	Merle & Nancy Hodges 629 Arrowhead Lane Salina KS 67401		~				\$125.00
7/24/08	Neustrom & Associates PA 118-A S. 7th Salina KS 67401	lawyer		•			\$125.00
7/24/08	Audrey B. Magana & Asso. PA 704 S. Springvalley Road Junction City KS 66441	lawyer		•			\$500.00
7/24/08	Halbrook Law Firm PC 3500 W. 75th St. Prairie Village KC 66208			~			\$100.00
7/24/08	Carpenters' District Council 625 W. 39th St. Kansas City MO 64111	labor union Political Fund		~			\$500.00
7/24/08	Saline County Democrats 509 W. Republic Salina KS 67401	county central committee		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,650.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			x	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
7/24/08	Sheryl Anne Cajanding 735 S. Hawthorne Independence MO 64053			~			\$125.00
1							
							,
	Subtotal This Page						\$125.00

Complete if last page of Schedule Λ

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,301.92
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$1,138.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$200.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$5,639.92

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

		iston

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation & Industry for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
6/17/08	Allan White 112 Neal Court Salina KS 67401	retired audiologist/ active duty reserves	Expenses for candidate announcement event	\$152.08
7/24/08	Rebekah Gaston PO Box 1212 Salina KS 67402	candidate	Postage; campaign supplies	\$144.52
7/24/08	Saline County Democrats	county central committee	metal posts for yard signs	\$250.00
	-			
				,
				\$546.60

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$546.60
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$81.52
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$628.12

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Rebekah Gaston			
(Name of Candidate)	_	-	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
4/30/08	Kansas Secretary of State Memorial Hall, 1st Floor Topeka KS 66612	candidate filing fee	\$55.00
5/15/08	United States Postal Service	PO box rent	\$37.00
6/17/08	Barb Shirley 671 Highland Salina KS 67401	reimburse for purchase of campaign banners from Sign House	\$127.05
7/23/08	Pronto Print 627 E. Crawford Salina KS 67401	campaign yard signs	\$855.33
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,074.38

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,074.38
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,074.38

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Rebekah Gaston	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
			_
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) \$0	0.00	
---	------	--